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Motorni trimer AGM 430 E

P

Kategorija: Motorni trimeri
Sifra proizvoda: 082159
Bar kod: 8605032635729

Cena: 10.499,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije

Kategorija

Brend

Tip motora

Snaga motora

Zapremina motora
Rezervoar goriva

Radni zahvat niti

Tip kardanske cevi

Tip remena

Radni zahvat noza (tri zuba)

Jedinica mere

Motorni trimeri
Agm

EURO 5

1.1 kW

42.7 cm?

1.21

410 mm
Nedeljiva aluminijumska
Single remen
255 mm
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